

25 November 2025

Privatisation by way of scheme of arrangement

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Hang Seng Bank Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase /	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance	Percentage of class
		Sale			(including those of any	(including those of any
					person with whom there is	person with whom there is
					an agreement or	an agreement or
					understanding)	understanding)
Hang Seng Investment	24 November	Purchase	7,700	\$151.5078	11,403,358	0.6088%
Management Limited	2025	Purchase	600	\$152.0000	11,403,958	0.6089%
		Purchase	15,928	\$152.0000	11,419,886	0.6097%
		Purchase	1,189	\$152.0000	11,421,075	0.6098%
		Purchase	1,189	\$152.0000	11,422,264	0.6099%
		Purchase	1,189	\$152.0000	11,423,453	0.6099%
		Purchase	2,378	\$152.0000	11,425,831	0.6100%
		Purchase	11,890	\$152.0000	11,437,721	0.6107%
		Sale	127,223	\$152.0000	11,310,498	0.6039%



	Sale	1,189	\$152.0000	11,309,309	0.6038%
	Sale	1,189	\$152.0000	11,308,120	0.6038%
	Sale	1,189	\$152.0000	11,306,931	0.6037%
	Sale	1,189	\$152.0000	11,305,742	0.6036%
	Sale	16,646	\$152.0000	11,289,096	0.6027%
	Sale	1,189	\$152.0000	11,287,907	0.6027%
	Sale	35,670	\$152.0000	11,252,237	0.6008%
	Sale	83,230	\$152.0000	11,169,007	0.5963%

End

Note:

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is a Class (1) by virtue of class (1) of the definition of acting in concert associate connected with the Offeree company.

Dealings were made for the account of discretionary investment clients.

Hang Seng Investment Management Limited is ultimately owned by HSBC HOLDING PLC.